

Bill to:

ATN LLC

Invoice Date: 07/08/2024

Invoice #: 77049 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 08/08/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
07/05/2024		196 NEWTON ST, FREDONIA NY 14063 - 4141 DISTRIBUTION CTR, NORTH LAS VEGAS NV 89030			
			1	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00

TOTA	١T
101	۱L

\$3,600.00

## PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date.

COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154

**DALLAS, TX 75320-5154** 

Tel: 844-899-8092

PRO# 77049

**Rate Confirmation** 

07/02/24 15:37:02



ATN, LLC 602 MCELWAIN COURT

Size & Type: 53' VAN

Pieces:

BOWLING GREEN KY 42101

1680

MIKE ALIBASIC R (270) 297-7688 0 (314) 949-2184 (f) (270) 297-7688 (c) mike@atnllcmail.com C ZIGI FREIGHT INC Α (201) 805-9001 (p) Att: D R R MC# 944686 Truck # 1 DOT 2828543 Trailer # 1 Ε Driver D Cell # (111) 111-1111

Description: PEACH MANGO LYTE 1 Miles: 2209

Weight: 42192

CHARGES		DISPATCH NOTES
LINE HAUL RATE	3600.00	
TOTAL RATE	3600.00	

PICK 1

WAVEPOINT 3PL WAREHOUS

196 NEWTON ST FREDONIA NY 14063 Appointment 07/05/24 @ 12:00 Appt Notes: 1200-

**Pieces:** 1680 Weight: 42192

STOP 1

ONE SOLUTION (MAIN) WH 4141 DISTRIBUTION CIR NORTH LAS VEGAS NV 89030

Appointment 07/08/24 @ 10:00

Appt Notes: APPT 10:00 **Ref** # 430272665

CARRIER MUST ENSURE COMMODITY IS MAINTAINED AT AMBIENT TEMPERATURE AND PROTECT FROM FREEZE IF REQUIRED. IF THERE IS CONCERN OVER FREEZING, CARRIER IS OBLIGED TO REQUEST THERMAL BLANKETS FROM WAREHOUSE BEFORE THE LOAD SHIPS. FAILURE WILL RESULT IN FULL CARGO CLAIM LIABILITY.

## TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

- 1. UNAUTHORIZED REBROKERING IS PROHIBITED AND WILL CONSTITUTE FORFEITURE OF LINEHAUL TO THE HAULING CARRIER.
- 2. SUBMIT ALL INVOICES/POD'S/SIGNED BOL'S/LUMPER RECEIPTS (IF ANY) TO BROKER OR AP@ATNLOGISTICSLLC.COM WITHIN 72 HOURS OF DELIVERY OR FEES MAY APPLY. FAILURE TO PROVIDE THE BOL/POD WITHIN 72 HOURS OF DELIVERY WILL MEAN FORFEITURE OF ANY AND ALL ACCESSORIALS DUE AND WILL INCUR A 10% LINEHAUL DEDUCTION (MIN. \$150.00)
- 3. FAILURE TO REPORT LOAD STATUS CHANGES MAY RESULT IN RATE REDUCTION OR REMOVAL FROM LOAD. TONU'S PAID TO RECOVERY TRUCKS SOURCED DUE TO LACK OF COMMUNICATION WILL BE DIRECTLY DEDUCTED FROM CARRIER.
- 4. UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE IN WRITING, CARRIER AGREES TO USE A DEDICATED TRAILER OR RISK A PROPORTIONATE RATE DEDUCTION. TRAILER MUST BE FOOD GRADE (NO HOLES, ODORS OR DEBRIS). TONU'S WILL NOT BE ISSUED FOR REJECTED TRAILERS.
- 5. CARRIER IS RESPONSIBLE & OBLIGED TO:
- CONFIRM SHIPMENT IS PROPERLY LOADED & SECURED BEFORE SEAL IS APPLIED. IF THERE IS CONCERN OVER LOAD SHIFTING/TILTING/DISPLACEMENT, CARRIER IS OBLIGED TO PROVIDE & APPLY LOAD LOCKS/STRAPS OR REQUEST AIRBAGS OR OTHER SECUREMENT OPTIONS FROM WAREHOUSE BEFORE THE LOAD SHIPS.
- APPLY SEAL TO TRAILER AND CONFIRM SEAL NUMBER MATCHES SHIPPER BOL. MISSING/ NON-APPLIED SEALS OR UNLOCKED TRAILERS MAY RESULT IN FULL CARGO CLAIMS.
- CONFIRM SHIPPING & RECEIVING ADDRESSES ON BOL MATCH RATE CONFIRMATION UNLESS

	(Rate Confirmat	ion Details on Nex	t Page)	
Carrier Signature	Kelly Avanovic	Date	/	/
- · · · · · · <u> </u>	1			D

Send Carrier Bills to the Address Above

PRO# 77049



**Rate Confirmation** 

07/02/24 15:37:02 (EST)



ATN, LLC 602 MCELWAIN COURT

BOWLING GREEN KY 42101

```
MIKE ALIBASIC
R
   (270) 297-7688
0
   (314) 949-2184 (f) (270) 297-7688 (c)
   mike@atnllcmail.com
C
   ZIGI FREIGHT INC
Α
   (201) 805-9001 (p) Att: D
R
R
   MC#
        944686
                            Truck # 1
   DOT
         2828543
                           Trailer # 1
Ε
   Driver D
                             Cell # (111) 111-1111
```

STATED OTHERWISE. RETURN FEES ARE WAIVED IF NOT FULFILLED.

- ACCEPT AND MAINTAIN MACROPOINT TRACKING OR PROVIDE OTHER MEANS OF VISIBILITY. DETENTION FEES ARE WAIVED & DEDUCTIONS (\$200.00) MAY APPLY IF NOT FULFILLED.
- REPORT ANY FORM OF DELAYS OR PRODUCT ISSUES IMMEDIATELY UPON OCCURRENCE. RISK OF DETENTION MUST BE REPORTED WITHIN TWO (2) HOURS PRIOR TO ENTERING DETENTION. ANY OR ALL ACCESSORIAL FEES MAY BE WAIVED IF NOT FULFILLED. DISCLOSE ANY AND ALL EXCLUSIONS ON CARRIER'S CARGO INSURANCE POLICY. CARRIER SHALL, AT THEIR OWN COST AND EXPENSE, PROCURE AND MAINTAIN ALL LICENSES AND PERMITS REQUIRED TO HAUL THE FREIGHT REFERENCED HEREIN. CARGO CLAIMS THAT RESULT IN DENIAL OF COVERAGE BY CARRIER'S CARGO INSURANCE POLICY ARE THE EXCLUSIVE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CARRIER.
- SUBMIT CUSTOMER SIGNED BILL OF LADING, SIGNED DELIVERY RECEIPT AND FREIGHT INVOICE WITHIN 30 DAYS OF DELIVERY. FAILURE MAY RESULT IN PAYMENT FORFEITURE. 6. ACCESSORIAL PAYMENTS (IF ELIGIBLE):
- DETENTION = \$35.00 PER HOUR AFTER THREE (3) HOURS. (UP TO 6 HOURS)
- LAYOVER = \$200.00 PER DAY AFTER ORIGINAL PICKUP/DELIVERY DATE
- TRUCK ORDERED NOT USED (TONU) = \$150.00
- RECONSIGNMENT/DIVERSION/RETURN = \$1.75 PER MILE (MUST BE PRE-APPROVED)
- EXTRA STOP OFF = \$50.00

DISCLAIMER: REPOWER FEES IN CASES WHERE CAPACITY IS SOURCED BY BROKER WILL BE

DEDUCTED IN WHOLE FROM ORIGINALLY TENDERED LINEHAUL RATE.

DISCLAIMER: DETENTION REQUESTS MUST BE SUBMITTED WITH IN & OUT TIMES WRITTEN ON
BILL OF LADING & SIGNED BY SHIPPER/RECEIVER. DETENTION AND LAYOVER FEES WILL BE
WAIVED FOR LATE ARRIVALS. LATE DELIVERIES, THROUGH NO FAULT OF BROKER, WILL BE
SUBJECT TO RATE DEDUCTIONS = \$100.00 PER LATE DAY AFTER ORIGINALLY TENDERED
DELIVERY DATE.

DISCLAIMER: IN ORDER FOR REWORK FEES TO BE APPROVED, CARRIER MUST SUBMIT:

- 1. PICTURES OF THE TAIL END OF THE LOADED TRAILER INDICATING ANY PRODUCT OR EQUIPMENT THAT MAY STILL BE ON THE TRAILER
- 2. PICTURES OF AN OVERHEAD VIEW OF ALL PRODUCT STILL LOADED ON THE TRAILER
- 3. FOCUSED IMAGES OF THE DAMAGES THAT LED TO THE LOAD BEING REJECTED
- 4. INCLUDE NUMBER OF AIRBAGS ON THE TRAILER AND NUMBER OF PALLETS TO REWORK
- 5. REWORK ESTIMATE AND REWORK METHOD; REWORK RECEIPT UPON COMPLETION
  NOTE: LUMPER FEES ARE TO BE PAID BY CARRIER AND WILL BE REIMBURSED VIA REVISED
  RATE CONFIRMATION. ATN LLC DOES NOT PROVIDE QUICKPAY OR EFS PAYMENTS.

Carrier Signature _	Kelly Avanovic	Date /	,	/
- · · · · <b>·</b> · · · -	1			

## Bill of Lading



Date: Jul 05, 2024 Name:												
Name:	AE-315-250	SHIP	FROM		27.3		Bill Of L	ading N	umber	000000650		Page
	Wavepoint 3		TROM			-	BIII OI L	ading N				
Address:	196 Newton											
City/State/Zip:	Fredonia, NY									(402)0000000650		
SID:	0000000650			FOB:								
			IP TO									
Name:	One Solution			and the second second second			Carrier	Name:				
Address:	4141 DISTR						Trailer N	lumber	H03	256		
City/State/Zip:	NORTH LAS	S VEGA	AS. NV. 89	9030					.636.676	250		
CID:				FOB:	7		Seal Nu	mber(s):	4509	9978		
	HIRD PARTY	FREIC	SHT CHAP		ТО	3000	SCAC:					
Name:	BASPORT						ProNum	her				
Address:	17-20 WHIT			SSWAY S	UITE 401		1 TOTAGE	Dei.		1000 00 000 000 000		
city/State/Zip:	WHITESTO			2001171,0	0112 401							
PECIAL INSTR		,,,,,,	, 1,001			_				(9012K)		
Master Bill Numb							Freight Cha	arge Terms:	(freight ch	arges are prepaid unless marked other	wise)	
master Din Hamb							Bransid		Callage	2nd name		
							Prepaid	•	Collect	3rd party:		
PO Number:	80575541						Maste	r Bill of Lac	ding:With	attached underlying Bill of Lading		
		160.90		20.30	CUSTOME	RORD	ER INFO	RMATIO	N	Manufacture of the second		S Rude
USTOMER OF	DER NUMBE	R	PKGS	3 1	VEIGHT		PALLET		100-200	CUST ADDITIONAL INFO		
30272665				1,680	40,992							40
				-	-	THE PAST	MONTH STORY				CHAPTER TOTAL	COLUMN TO A STATE OF
GRAND TOTAL	W has been drawn from	-		1,680	40,992			Ter is				
LIANDUNG!		V. (1)			_	IIER IN	FORMAT			FOODINGTION	LTI	ONLY
HANDLING U	INII	PACKA	AGE	WEIGHT	HM	Co	mmodities re			DESCRIPTION  tional care or attention in handling or	LIL	I
QTY TO	PE QT	Υ	TYPE			stowi	ing must be s	o marked ar	nd package	ed as to ensure safe transportation with f NMFC Item 360	NMFC	CLAS
24 PAI	LLET 1	,680	CS	40,992	2		4-077-7-10	A P. POP.				
24	多数型 1	,680		4,0992.00		壁		(	GRAND	TOTAL	因是明	SEC
here the rate is dep	andast on value st	hinners as	re required to	state specifics	lly in writing the a	grand	COD AN	OUNT:	\$			
declared value of the	ne property as follo	ows: "The	agreed or de	clared value of	the property is	gioca		ee Term		Collect: Prepaid:		
pecifically stated by		xceeding					'					
	per _							Custon	ner Che	ck acceptable:		
	nitation for loss	s or dan	nage in the	shipment n	nay be applica	ble.See	49 U.S.C.	- 14706(c	:)(1)(A) aı	nd (B).		
IOTE:Liability lin	individually determ	mined rule	as or conduct	that havebee	n agreed upon in	writing			ake deliver	of this shipment without payment of fr	reight and	
							lawful charg	nes.				
RECEIVED, subject to between the carrier as			nd conditions	of the NMFC U	Iniform StraightB	ll of						
RECEIVED, subject to between the carrier as been established by the certifies that he/she is	he carrier and are a familiar with all the	e items ar			is aic nerce) eg.					Ship	per Signat	ure
RECEIVED, subject to between the carrier as been established by the certifies that he/she is lading including those	he carrier and are a familiar with all the e on the back there	efore, and		i.								
RECEIVED, subject to between the camer as been established by the certifies that he/she is Lading including those	he carrier and are a familiar with all the e on the back there	efore, and			L andad:	Eminh	at Counted					
RECEIVED, subject to between the carrier as been established by the certifies that he/she is ading including those	he carrier and are a familiar with all the e on the back there cepted for him/han	efore, and		Traile	Loaded:		nt Counted	<u>.                                    </u>		CARBIER SIGNATURE/PICKU	P DATE	, ,
RECEIVED, subject to between the carrier as been established by the certifies that he/she is Lading including those by the shipper and ac	he carrier and are a familiar with all the e on the back there cepted for him/han	efore, and		Traile	r Loaded: y Shipper	В	y Shipper			CHARLE TOUL	09/	75/2
RECEIVED, subject to between the carrier as been established by the certifies that he/she is Lading including those by the shipper and ac SHIPPER SIGN.  This is to certify that	he carrier and are infamiliary which is familiary which there control back there control for him/here.	efore, and h	7   5	Trailer		□ B;	y Shipper y Driver/pal		0	Carrier acknowledges receipt of packa	ages and rection	05/05/05/made
11 1	he carrier and are it familiary when the control back there complete for him/hern and the comple	efore, and h	7   5	Trailer	y Shipper	□ B	y Shipper	lets said to	0	CHARLE TOUL	iges and redund information was OT emergency	response

TIME OUT: 16:15

Bill of Lading

Page 1

7/5/2024 16:05:49

## Bill of Lading



Waydu 10 Am 10W





							Lanca Lanca Carlo	and the state of	-			9.1.1.
Date: Jul 0	05, 2024	C	UR EROM				Bill Of	ading Num	har	0000000650		Page 1
SHIP FROM  Address:												
SHIP FROM  Address:												
alestore element to use										(402)0000000650		
			.00	FOB:								
	AND THE STATE OF		SHIP TO	100000	WHEN THE		Carrier	Namai				
Name:	One	Solution (Ma	ain) WHSE				Carrier	Name:				
SNIP FROM Name:												
SHIP FROM   SHIP												
CID:				FOB:			Seal Nu	imber(s).	450	9970		
	THIRD	PARTY FRE	IGHT CHA	RGES BI	LL TO		SCAC:			178.5		-
Name:	BAS	PORT NUT	RITION LLC	;			ProNum	ber:				
Address:	17-2	WHITEST	ONE EXPR	ESSWAY	SUITE 401							
City/State/Z	Zip: WHI	TESTONE,	NY, 11357									
SPECIAL I	NSTRUCTION	ONS:							W-1	(SOTER)		
							Freight Ch	arge Terms:(frei	ght ch	arges are prepaid unless marked otherw	rise)	
master Dill							Prenaid	· Col	llect	3rd narty		
							Frepaid		Heck	. Jid party.		
PO Numbe	er: 8057	5541	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH				Maste	r Bill of Lading	·With	attached underlying Bill of Lading		
Citamic							L	. Cili of Edding				
					CUSTOME	R ORD	ER INFO	RMATION		Marie Control	N. R. P.E.	STATE OF THE STATE
CUSTOME	R ORDER	NUMBER	PKG	s	WEIGHT		PALLET	S	SLIP	CUST ADDITIONAL INFO		
			The second second	1 680	40 992							
				100 000		Tager No. of			100			
GRAND TO	OTAL			1,680		#100C			43			
	INC. LINET	DAG	CACE	WEIGH	The second second	RIER IN	IFORMA		TV	ESCRIPTION	LTLO	All V
HANDL	ING UNIT	PACI	AGE	WEIGH	I HW	Co	ommodities re				LILO	NLT .
QTY	TYPE	QTY	TYPE			stowi	ing must be s	o marked and pa	ackage	d as to ensure safe transportation with	NMFC	CLASS
0.1	DALLET	4.000	00	40.00	<u></u>		24.575	See Section	2(e) o	f NMFC Item 360		
			CS CS					GPA	ND	TOTAL	Part Control	
24		1,000		4,0992.0			f		AND	TOTAL		
						agreed	COD AN	MOUNT: \$			Name of the last o	
				Saled Value	or the property is		F	ee Terms:	(	Collect: Prepaid:		
		per	-				5 230	Customer	Che	ck acceptable:		
							الواعديد دروا	Luis or				
NOTE:Liabil	lity limitation	for loss or da	amage in the	shipment	may be applica	able.See	49 U.S.C.	- 14706(c)(1)(	(A) ar	nd (B).		
RECEIVED sui	biect to individua	lly determined n	iles or conducts	that havebe	en agreed upon in	writing			lelivery	of this shipment without payment of fre	eight and	1.0
between the ca	arrier and shippe	r.if applicable,ott	nerwise to the n	les, classifica	ation and rules that	t have	lawful charg	hes.				9
certifies that he	she is familiar y	the items	and conditions	of the NMFC	Uniform StraightB	Bill of	ESS PASTA					
					ons are nereby ag	reed to				Shipp	er Signatu	re
		+		1		F-1-b	A Countral		7			-
SHIPPER	SIGNATURE	ANTE .	715						- 1		DATE /	1
1	1 1 11	IM	1111		By Shipper	Ц Ву	y Shipper		- 1	CHARLE TOUR	()9/0	15/20
This is to certif	for that the above	named material	s are properly		By Driver			lets said to		Carrier acknowledges receipt of package	es and required	placards.
proper condition	on for transporter	on according to	the applicable	1				***	- 1	available and/or carrier has the U.S.DC	T emergency res	ponse
regulations of	the U.S.DOT.					8)	Universele	Ces	-	guidebook or equivalent documentation	ili die venicie.	
~		Λ .										
1	1.1-00	AV	910							<b>~</b>	, 11 ,	110
												4
χι	Mero		000							TIMEIN	. 11.	VO
Si	Were	Λ.	.)/.	10	1,50	m	_			1 IME IN	. 11.	2
8	Juli on	a Ay	ala	10	1,50	m	$\overline{}$			TIMEIN	· 11.	2115



SHIP TO:

One Solution (Main) WHSE 4141 DISTRIBUTION CIR

NORTH LAS VEGAS, NV 89030

BILL TO:

BASPORT NUTRITION LLC 17-20 WHITESTONE EXPRESSWAY

SUITE 401

WHITESTONE, NY 11357

SHIP FROM:

Wavepoint 3PL 196 Newton Street

Fredonia, NY 14063

Customer PO ORDER N		ORDER NO.	CARRIER	OR	DER DATE			
430272665		000000650		06/	06/28/2024			
LINE	ITEM	OWNER	DESCRIPTION		QTY SHIPPED	UOM		
00001	100029-1.3	BASPORT	Peach Mango LYTE 12/28oz		1680.0	CS		
04265988		15624	06/04/2024	1680.0				
04265989		15624	06/04/2024	1680.0				
04265990		15624	06/04/2024	1680.0				
04265991		15624	06/04/2024	1680.0				
04265992		15624	06/04/2024	1680.0				
04265994		15624	06/04/2024	1680.0				
04265995		15624	06/04/2024	1680.0				
04265996		15624	06/04/2024	1680.0				
04265997		15624	06/04/2024	1680.0				
04265998		15624	06/04/2024	1680.0				
04265999		15624	06/04/2024	1680.0				
04266000		15624	06/04/2024	1680.0				
04266001		15624	06/04/2024	1680.0				
04266002		15624	06/04/2024	1680.0				
04266003		15624	06/04/2024	1680.0				
04266008		15624	06/04/2024	1680.0				
04266009		15624	06/04/2024	1680.0		-		
04266010		15624	06/04/2024	1680.0				
04266011		15624	06/04/2024	1680.0				
04266012		15624	06/04/2024	1680.0				
04266013		15624	06/04/2024	1680.0				
04293421		24156	06/04/2024	1680.0				
04293422		24156	06/04/2024	1680.0				
04293424		24156	06/04/2024	1680.0		-		
			Total Pallets	24 To	otal Units	1,680		



By signing below, I acknowledge that the product is loaded in an acceptable manner with no damage. I also certify that I have been given a seal and that it is my responsibility to secure the product so that there is no damage in transit and to seal the trailer.

Order #130 272665

Signature\_

नाम्न